Race 1
Tendaho
Katmandonny
Sir Pegasus
Kyvalley Rap
Jackbegood
Look Here Bloke
Tiroroa Idol
Star Style
Mister Gunsen
Mister Independent
Atego Lilly

Race 2

Yankee Rockstar
Young Modern
Presidentialsecret
Heathbern Star
Adam Cartwright
Gowan Brae
Znana
Punchinello
Courageous Emm

Race 3

Pembrook Caesar
Broadways Best
Blucolla Tigerpie
Bellas Delight
Repelem

Miss Moonlite
Flying Pocketlands
Well Hello Dolly
Shakchloe

Place
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Place
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1600m-

1200m
30.15
30.35
30.42
30.15
30.25
30.17
30.10
30.25
30.40
30.29
29.46

1600m-

1200m
29.60
29.79
29.97
29.49
29.91
29.64
30.36
29.01
30.27

1600m-

1200m
28.50
28.82
28.68
28.46
28.79
28.32
28.79
28.36
28.75

1200m-
800m
29.87
29.99
29.90
29.96
30.19
29.79
29.75
30.19
30.00
30.40
30.17

1200m-
800m
30.10
30.12
30.71
30.25
29.45
30.71
30.14
30.57
30.42

1200m-
800m
29.30
29.23
29.19
29.34
29.31
29.31
29.34
29.32
29.35

Tabcorp Park — Saturday, February 16

800m-
400m
30.17
30.48
30.53
30.17
31.03
30.80
31.27
30.53
31.20
31.70
31.94

800m-
400m
28.90
28.94
28.59
28.88
28.76
28.57
28.40
28.90
28.58

800m-
400m
28.30
27.75
27.75
28.36
28.41
28.40
28.37
28.59
28.46

400m-
finish
29.01
29.40
29.49
29.21
30.03
30.28
29.93
31.74
31.86
32.08
33.76

400m-
finish
27.90
27.89
27.57
27.69
28.43
28.12
27.93
28.30
29.31

400m-
finish
27.40
27.18
26.92
27.57
27.12
27.73
28.12
27.61
28.16

Last
Mile
119.21
120.22
120.34
119.49
121.50
121.04
121.05
122.71
123.45
124.48
125.32

Last
Mile
116.50
116.73
116.85
116.30
116.55
117.04
116.82
116.78
118.58

Last
Mile
113.50
112.97
112.54
113.72
113.63
113.76
114.62
113.89
114.73

First
Half
60.02
60.34
60.32
60.11
60.44
59.97
59.85
60.44
60.40
60.69
59.62

First
Half
59.70
59.91
60.69
59.74
59.36
60.35
60.50
59.58
60.69

First
Half
57.80
58.05
57.87
57.80
58.10
57.63
58.12
57.68
58.10

Last
Half
59.18
59.88
60.02
59.38
61.06
61.08
61.20
62.28
63.05
63.79
65.70

Last
Half
56.80
56.82
56.16
56.56
57.19
56.69
56.32
57.20
57.89

Last
Half
55.70
54.92
54.67
55.92
55.53
56.13
56.50
56.21
56.62

Last
400m
29.01
29.40
29.49
29.21
30.03
30.28
29.93
31.74
31.86
32.08
33.76

Last
400m
27.90
27.89
27.57
27.69
28.43
28.12
27.93
28.30
29.31

Last
400m
27.40
27.18
26.92
27.57
27.12
27.73
28.12
27.61
28.16



Race 4

Restrepo

Smolda

Keayang Steamer
Metro Mike
Charlie Machsheen
Regal Knight
Western Rockstar
Beau Dandy

Real Hammer
Mark Dennis

Race 5

Macha

Keayang Starzzz
Guaranteed
Lennytheshark
Cyamach
Truman

My Hard Copy
Three Pints

Im Supersonic

Race 6

Caribbean Blaster
Keayang Cullen
Jaccka Clive
Decorated Jasper
Bitobliss
Savesomtimetodream
Saint Flash

Lonestar Legend

Place
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1

oNOUVT A WN

1600m-

1200m
28.54
28.37
28.61
28.90
28.86
28.87
29.08
29.34
29.19
28.61

1600m-

1200m
30.10
30.10
29.58
30.33
29.69
29.84
29.82
30.46
29.88

1600m-

1200m
30.20
30.20
30.19
30.20
30.19
30.19
30.20
30.13

1200m-
800m
29.20
29.44
29.20
29.22
28.91
29.30
29.00
29.20
29.20
28.65

1200m-
800m
31.00
31.00
30.81
30.82
30.91
31.00
31.04
30.82
29.88

1200m-
800m
30.20
30.20
30.16
30.20
30.16
30.13
30.20
30.16
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800m-
400m
28.80
29.05
28.61
28.74
28.83
29.08
28.59
29.06
29.02
29.19

800m-
400m
27.70
27.70
27.69
27.76
27.85
28.19
28.24
28.16
29.39

800m-
400m
27.90
27.90
27.79
27.90
27.79
27.86
27.97
27.80

400m-
finish
26.20
26.12
26.72
26.78
26.60
26.45
26.98
27.49
27.85
28.33

400m-
finish
26.20
26.04
26.52
26.26
26.02
26.54
26.44
26.80
27.84

400m-
finish
26.70
26.48
26.39
26.62
27.28
26.49
26.87
27.70

Last
Mile
112.74
112.99
113.15
113.65
113.20
113.70
113.65
115.09
115.26
114.78

Last
Mile
115.00
114.84
114.59
115.16
114.47
115.57
115.54
116.25
116.98

Last
Mile
115.00
114.78
114.53
114.92
115.42
114.67
115.24
115.80

First
Half
57.74
57.81
57.81
58.12
57.77
58.17
58.08
58.54
58.39
57.26

First
Half
61.10
61.10
60.39
61.15
60.60
60.84
60.86
61.28
59.76

First
Half
60.40
60.40
60.35
60.40
60.35
60.32
60.40
60.29

Last
Half
55.00
55.18
55.34
55.53
55.43
55.53
55.57
56.55
56.87
57.52

Last
Half
53.90
53.74
54.20
54.01
53.87
54.73
54.68
54.97
57.23

Last
Half
54.60
54.38
54.18
54.52
55.07
54.35
54.84
55.51

Last
400m
26.20
26.12
26.72
26.78
26.60
26.45
26.98
27.49
27.85
28.33

Last
400m
26.20
26.04
26.52
26.26
26.02
26.54
26.44
26.80
27.84

Last
400m
26.70
26.48
26.39
26.62
27.28
26.49
26.87
27.70



Race 7

Hall Of Famer
National Service
Pacific Soul

Our Blackbird
Rodrigo
Veranjee
Composed
Smudge Bromac
No Encore
Alchemy
Toulouse Lautrec

Race 8

I Didnt Do It

I Can Doosit
Kasyanov
Mister Zion
Earl Of Mot
Aleppo Midas
Motu Young Jacob
Armed Guard
Sundons Gift
Aleppo Sunrise

Race 9

Uncle Wingnut
Conflict Of Interest
Best Deal Yet

Spot Nine

Keayang Rustler
Ohoka Mach
Bettor Give It
Princeofthieves
Wheatsheaf Avaball
Pocket Legend
Dodge The Bullet

Place
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Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

1600m-

1200m
30.00
30.00
30.02
29.43
30.50
30.02
30.50
30.50
29.59
30.50
30.50

1600m-

1200m
31.90
30.71
31.96
31.70
31.96
32,51
31.96
32.46
32.04
32.02

1600m-

1200m
28.82
28.93
28.87
28.86
28.86
28.76
29.55
29.23
29.25
29.67
29.29

1200m-
800m
30.10
30.10
30.08
30.21
30.21
30.21
30.10
30.10
29.89
30.18
30.10

1200m-
800m
30.30
29.99
30.24
30.30
30.24
30.30
30.24
30.19
30.30
30.34

1200m-
800m
30.80
30.80
30.20
30.82
30.82
30.99
30.30
30.75
30.72
30.99
30.75
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800m-
400m
28.30
28.30
28.30
28.16
27.99
28.16
27.58
28.02
28.31
27.41
28.12

800m-
400m
29.20
29.13
29.21
29.20
29.42
29.37
29.42
29.27
28.52
28.45

800m-
400m
28.60
28.60
28.53
28.60
28.60
28.49
28.52
28.01
28.07
28.49
28.01

400m-
finish
27.00
26.79
26.73
27.14
26.86
27.09
26.70
26.98
27.03
26.90
27.28

400m-
finish
27.80
27.73
27.71
27.78
27.72
27.70
27.68
27.86
28.25
28.75

400m-
finish
27.90
27.80
28.17
27.80
27.60
28.15
27.64
27.92
28.53
28.18
28.36

Last
Mile
115.40
115.19
115.13
114.94
115.55
115.48
114.87
115.60
114.82
114.98
116.00

Last
Mile
119.20
117.57
119.13
118.98
119.34
119.87
119.31
119.78
119.11
119.56

Last
Mile
116.12
116.12
115.76
116.08
115.88
116.40
116.01
115.92
116.58
117.34
116.42

First
Half
60.10
60.10
60.10
59.65
60.71
60.24
60.60
60.60
59.48
60.67
60.60

First
Half
62.20
60.70
62.20
62.00
62.20
62.81
62.20
62.65
62.34
62.36

First
Half
59.62
59.73
59.07
59.68
59.68
59.76
59.85
59.99
59.97
60.66
60.05

Last
Half
55.30
55.09
55.03
55.29
54.84
55.25
54.28
55.00
55.34
54.31
55.40

Last
Half
57.00
56.87
56.92
56.98
57.14
57.07
57.10
57.14
56.77
57.20

Last
Half
56.50
56.40
56.70
56.40
56.20
56.64
56.16
55.93
56.61
56.67
56.37

Last
400m
27.00
26.79
26.73
27.14
26.86
27.09
26.70
26.98
27.03
26.90
27.28

Last
400m
27.80
27.73
27.71
27.78
27.72
27.70
27.68
27.86
28.25
28.75

Last
400m
27.90
27.80
28.17
27.80
27.60
28.15
27.64
27.92
28.53
28.18
28.36



Race 10

Sparks Ignite
Loveyougoodboy
Earl Harbour
Justanothermaori
Our Dolly Would
Illawong Magic
Stoned I Am

Me An Kel

Enjoy A Coldie

I See Icy Earl
Monsieur Deville
Chuck Wagon

Place
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1600m-

1200m
29.71
29.42
29.82
29.34
29.94
29.38
29.23
29.45
29.86
30.17
30.24
29.27

1200m-
800m
29.63
29.70
29.63
29.70
29.63
29.44
29.38
29.44
29.63
29.41
29.25
29.48

Tabcorp Park — Saturday, February 16

800m-
400m
29.57
29.72
29.55
29.72
29.58
29.34
29.69
29.48
29.63
29.26
29.49
29.80

400m-
finish
29.29
29.65
29.69
29.44
29.20
29.68
29.26
29.23
29.35
29.40
29.91
31.08

Last
Mile
118.20
118.49
118.69
118.20
118.34
117.84
117.57
117.60
118.46
118.23
118.89
119.64

First
Half
59.34
59.12
59.45
59.04
59.56
58.82
58.62
58.90
59.49
59.57
59.50
58.75

Last
Half
58.86
59.37
59.24
59.16
58.78
59.02
58.95
58.71
58.98
58.66
59.39
60.89

Last
400m
29.29
29.65
29.69
29.44
29.20
29.68
29.26
29.23
29.35
29.40
29.91
31.08



